Position

Superintendent

Chief Academic Officer

Speech Therapist Director

Elem. Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Elem. Teacher

Teacher Middle School

Technology Director

Elem. Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Teacher Middle School

Elem. Teacher

District School Counselor

Mot Manager

Elem. Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Department

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

Total Wages

$201,286

$143,685

$119,410

$94,942

$93,980

$93,411

$88,031

$86,755

$83,598

$78,035

$77,981

$76,350

$76,280

$76,111

$75,449

$74,874

$73,993

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,373

$37,797

$35,489

$31,458

$30,103

$31,243

$31,497

$31.916

$29,458

$31,766

$21,033

$29,548

$24,408

$30,129

$26,968

$31,951

$29,238



Principal

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Elem. Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Teacher Middle School

Principal

Lead School Secretary

Custodian 8 Hrs

Elem. Teacher

District Administrative Asst.

Teacher Middle School

Custodial

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$72,317

$69,247

$68,495

$67,573

$66,108

$64,228

$62,511

$61,882

$61,339

$61,327

$60,957

$57,812

$55,649

$55,592

$54,628

$53,808

$51,068

$49,850

$19,101

$22,936

$27,304

$26,701

$27,833

$25,692

$20,742

$24,034

$25,715

$24,958

$27,600

$16,838

$23,550

$25,595

$25,897

$24,599

$14,877

$23,113



Elem. Teacher

Teacher Middle School
Elem. Teacher
Custodial

Custodial

Teacher Middle School
Custodial

Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Lead Tech Support
Elem. Teacher

Tech Support/ Data
Compliance

Lead School Secretary
Elem. Teacher
Attendance Secretary
Health Clerk

Library Clerk

Cook

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$47,921

$47,546

$46,679

$45,821

$45,639

$44,812

$44,745

$43,149

$42,624

$40,859

$39,305

$36,784

$35,281

$35,016

$34,637

$33,075

$32,763

$30,659

$15,111

$24,132

$16,621

$21,570

$22,207

$15.868

$21,384

$16,026

$11,173

$21,260

$12,494

$18,651

$20,253

$12,940

$20,679

$6,172

$20,368

$19,259



Attendance Secretary

Custodian 5 Hours

Class Room Aide

Teacher Middle School

Class Room Aide

Elem. Teacher

School Nurse

Cook

Teacher Middle School

Custodial

Elem. Teacher

Library Clerk

Elem. Teacher

Class Room Aide

Custodial

Cook

Elem. Teacher

Teacher Middle School

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$29,820

$29,211

$29,129

$28,989

$28,328

$27,426

$26,289

$26,236

$25,476

$24,941

$24,831

$24,288

$23,635

$23,325

$23,009

$22,936

$22,934

$22,749

$17,890

$5,361

$20,261

$13,119

$18,706

$13,246

$4,358

$20,211

$8,331

$95

$10,609

$4,249

$8,044

$4,203

$3,664

$17,950

$10,825

$10,836



Class Room Aide

Class Room Aide

El Liaison

Class Room Aide

Custodial

Class Room Aide

Custodial

Class Room Aide

Library Clerk

Cbo Consultant

Cook

Class Room Aide

Substitute Teacher

Store Keeper

Teacher Middle School

Class Room Aide

Substitute Teacher

Custodial

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$22,397

$22,225

$21,962

$21,440

$18,918

$18,881

$18,704

$18,616

$18,053

$18,030

$16,966

$16,863

$16,180

$15,791

$15.364

$14,655

$14,640

$14,365

$8,216

$3,651

$880

$4,008

$3,516

$3,361

$0

$3,471

$1,425

$0

$3,144

$2,940

$2,684

$1,212

$10,429

$2,702

$2,429

$2,540



Class Room Aide

Class Room Aide

Substitute Teacher

Yard Duty Staff

Custodial

Substitute Teacher

Avid Tutor

Class Room Aide

Yard Duty Staff

Library Clerk

Avid Tutor

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Yard Duty Staff

Avid Tutor

Yard Duty Staff

Yard Duty Staff

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$13,460

$13,191

$13,183

$11,878

$10,642

$10,420

$10,307

$10,141

$10,093

$10,064

$9,592

$8,040

$7,800

$6,840

$6,801

$6,574

$6,457

$6,436

$0

$0

$2,201

$0

$1,877

$1,753

$222

$0

$0

$1,772

$0

$1,308

$1,269

$0

$0

$138

$101

$0



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Avid Tutor

Yard Duty Staff

Yard Duty Staff

Class Room Aide

Yard Duty Staff

Yard Duty Staff

Substitute Teacher

Sub Tech Support

Substitute Secretary

Class Room Aide

Substitute Teacher

Class Room Aide

Avid Tutor

Substitute Teacher

Avid Tutor

Yard Duty Staff

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$6,430

$6,360

$6,170

$6,061

$5,636

$5,423

$4,965

$4,925

$4,740

$4,325

$3,820

$3,247

$3,240

$3,120

$2,823

$2,520

$2,437

$2,343

$1,046

$0

$1,021

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$468

$533

$0

$0

$0

$0



Substitute Teacher

Yard Duty Staff

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Coach

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Coach

Substitute Teacher

Avid Tutor

Camp Nurse

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$2,340

$2,308

$2,280

$2,251

$2,200

$2,160

$1,680

$1,560

$1,440

$1,347

$1,320

$1,278

$1,155

$960

$960

$840

$780

$720

$400

$0

$449

$0

$0

$351

$0

$0

$242

$0

$0

$0

$0

$159

$164

$0

$132

$0



Substitute Teacher

Elem. Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Coach

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Yard Duty Staff

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File

*

* Location Not On File
*

* Location Not On File

*

$720

$600

$480

$480

$440

$360

$360

$240

$240

$136

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$123

$97

$0

$0

$0

$58

$0

$39

$41

$0

$0

$20

$19

$20

$0

$0

$19

$0



Avid Tutor

Planada Elementary

* Location Not On File

*

$93

$0



