Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File *	\$201,286	\$39,373
Chief Academic Officer		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$143,685	\$37,797
Speech Therapist Director		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$119,410	\$35,489
Elem. Teacher		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$94,942	\$31,458
Psychologist		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$93,980	\$30,103
Teacher Middle School		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$93,411	\$31,243
Teacher Middle School		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$88,031	\$31,497
Elem. Teacher		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$86,755	\$31,916
Teacher Middle School		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$83,598	\$29,458
Technology Director		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$78,035	\$31,766
Elem. Teacher		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$77,981	\$21,033
Elem. Teacher		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$76,350	\$29,548
Teacher Middle School		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$76,280	\$24,408
Elem. Teacher		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$76,111	\$30,129
District School Counselor		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$75,449	\$26,968
Mot Manager		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$74,874	\$31,951
Elem. Teacher		Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$73,993	\$29,238

Principal	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$72,317	\$19,101
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$69,247	\$22,936
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$68,495	\$27,304
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$67,573	\$26,701
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$66,108	\$27,833
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$64,228	\$25,692
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$62,511	\$20,742
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$61,882	\$24,034
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$61,339	\$25,715
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$61,327	\$24,958
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$60,957	\$27,600
Principal	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$57,812	\$16,838
Lead School Secretary	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$55,649	\$23,550
Custodian 8 Hrs	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$55,592	\$25,595
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$54,628	\$25,897
District Administrative Asst.	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$53,808	\$24,599
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$51,068	\$14,877
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$49,850	\$23,113

Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File *	\$47,921	\$15,111
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$47,546	\$24,132
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$46,679	\$16,621
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$45,821	\$21,570
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$45,639	\$22,207
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$44,812	\$15,868
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$44,745	\$21,384
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$43,149	\$16,026
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$42,624	\$11,173
Lead Tech Support	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$40,859	\$21,260
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$39,305	\$12,494
Tech Support/ Data Compliance	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$36,784	\$18,651
Lead School Secretary	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$35,281	\$20,253
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$35,016	\$12,940
Attendance Secretary	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$34,637	\$20,679
Health Clerk	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$33,075	\$6,172
Library Clerk	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$32,763	\$20,368
Cook	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$30,659	\$19,259

Attendance Secretary	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$29,820	\$17,890
Custodian 5 Hours	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$29,211	\$5,361
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$29,129	\$20,261
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$28,989	\$13,119
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$28,328	\$18,706
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$27,426	\$13,246
School Nurse	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$26,289	\$4,358
Cook	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$26,236	\$20,211
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$25,476	\$8,331
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$24,941	\$95
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$24,831	\$10,609
Library Clerk	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$24,288	\$4,249
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$23,635	\$8,044
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$23,325	\$4,203
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$23,009	\$3,664
Cook	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$22,936	\$17,950
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$22,934	\$10,825
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$22,749	\$10,836

Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$22,397	\$8,216
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$22,225	\$3,651
El Liaison	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$21,962	\$880
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$21,440	\$4,008
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$18,918	\$3,516
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$18,881	\$3,361
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$18,704	\$0
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$18,616	\$3,471
Library Clerk	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$18,053	\$1,425
Cbo Consultant	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$18,030	\$0
Cook	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$16,966	\$3,144
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$16,863	\$2,940
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$16,180	\$2,684
Store Keeper	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$15,791	\$1,212
Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$15,364	\$10,429
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$14,655	\$2,702
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$14,640	\$2,429
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$14,365	\$2,540

Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$13,460	\$0
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$13,191	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$13,183	\$2,201
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$11,878	\$0
Custodial	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$10,642	\$1,877
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$10,420	\$1,753
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$10,307	\$222
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$10,141	\$0
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$10,093	\$0
Library Clerk	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$10,064	\$1,772
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$9,592	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$8,040	\$1,308
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$7,800	\$1,269
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,840	\$0
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,801	\$0
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,574	\$138
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,457	\$101
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,436	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,430	\$1,046
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,360	\$0
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,170	\$1,021
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$6,061	\$0
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$5,636	\$0
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$5,423	\$0
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$4,965	\$0
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$4,925	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$4,740	\$0
Sub Tech Support	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$4,325	\$0
Substitute Secretary	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$3,820	\$0
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$3,247	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$3,240	\$468
Class Room Aide	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$3,120	\$533
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,823	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,520	\$0
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,437	\$0
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,343	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,340	\$400
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,308	\$0
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,280	\$449
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,251	\$0
Coach	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,200	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$2,160	\$351
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$1,680	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$1,560	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$1,440	\$242
Coach	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$1,347	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$1,320	\$0
Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$1,278	\$0
Camp Nurse	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$1,155	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$960	\$159
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$960	\$164
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$840	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$780	\$132
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$720	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$720	\$123
Elem. Teacher	Dianada Flomentany	* * Location Not On File	\$600	\$97
Elem. Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$600	\$97
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File *	\$480	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$480	\$0
Coach	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$440	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File *	\$360	\$58
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$360	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$240	\$39
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$240	\$41
Yard Duty Staff	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$136	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$19
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$19
Substitute Teacher	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$120	\$0

Avid Tutor	Planada Elementary	* Location Not On File	\$93	\$0	
		*			